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Boris Tchaikovsky (1925-1996)

From Kipling

The Distant Amazon

Homer

Dmitri Shostakovich (1906-1975)

Two Romances to Poems by Lermontov, Op.84
Il Morning in the Caucasus

| Ballad

Alexander Borodin (1833-1887)

My songs are full of poison

For the distant shores of your native country
Sergei Taneyev (1856-1915)

Five Romances to poems by Y. Polonsky:

A Night in the Scottish Highlands, Op.33 No.1
Ten Poems from Ellis’ Collection “Immortals”: Stalactites, Op.26 No.8
Boris Tchaikovsky

Two Poems by Lermontov

Autumn

The Pine

Nikolai Myaskovsky (1881-1950)

Twelve Songs by Bal'mont: The Albatross, Op.2 No.8*
Dmitri Shostakovich

Spanish Songs, Op.100

I Farewell, Granada!

Il The Little Stars

Il The First Meeting

IV Ronda

V  The Dark-Eyed Girl

VI Dream (Barcarolle)

Desdemona’s Romance (Willow Song)*

A pointless gift, a chance gift*

Elena Firsova (b.1950)

Two Songs to Poems by Boris Pasternak

The Wind*

Twilight*

Nikolai Myaskovsky

Twelve Songs by Bal'mont: The Sphinx, Op.2 No.11*
Elena Firsova

Winter Elegy, Op.21*

Total time

3.13
422

3.16
6.20

1.14
4.06

3.41
4.23

2.30
2.03

331

3.10
2.00

1.57

2.48
2.36

414
2.51

2.20

2.28

4.40

4.51

76.31
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